• 5 YEARS WARRANTY  • RF & OPTICAL INPUT
• MEETS OIP-3, RL and FLATNESS STRICT SPECIFICATIONS
• WITH ONLY 4 mod. PARTS OBTAIN MORE THAN 70 SYMMETRICAL
& ASYMMETRICAL RF SPLITTER CONFIGURATIONS
• HOT SWAP REDUNDANCY PSU & SWAPPABLE INPUT AMPLIFIERS
• MONITORING AND CONTROL VIA LOCAL DISPLAY, WEB GUI & SNMP
REMOTE CONTROLLED MULTIPLE RF ACTIVE SPLITTERS
Ultra Wide Band = 350-3.000 • 10 MHz Pass • 5 Year Warranty

RAS2-4-4888-F75 4 4 + 8 + 8 + 8 F 75
RAS2-4-48812-F75 4 4 + 8 + 8 + 12 F 75
COMPLETE MULTIPLE SPLITTER/COMBINER ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
RAS2 SERIES =
ROVER RF
Active Splitter
RAC2 SERIES =
ROVER
RF Active
Combiner
RF OUTPUT  NUMBER
4 = 4 output
up to
8888 = 8 + 8 + 8 + 8 output
RF INPUT  NUMBER/SLOT
4 = 4 input
up to
4444 = 4 + 4 + 4 + 4  input
RF INPUT NUMBER
1 = 1 INPUT/AMPLIF.
2 = 2 INPUT/AMPLIF.
3 = 3 INPUT/AMPLIF.
4 = 4 INPUT/AMPLIF.
RF INPUT NUMBER
1 = 1 OUTPUT/AMPLIF.
2 = 2 OUTPUT/AMPLIF.
3 = 3 OUTPUT/AMPLIF.
4 = 4 OUTPUT/AMPLIF.
RAS2 - 4 - 8888 - F - 75 RAC2 - 4 - 4 - F - 75
CONNECTOR TYPE
F = F
B = BNC (opt.)
S = SMA (opt.)
CONNECTOR TYPE
F = F
B = BNC (opt.)
S = SMA (opt.)
IMPEDANCE
50 = 50 OHM
75 = 75 OHM
IMPEDANCE
50 = 50 OHM
75 = 75 OHM
SP
LI
TT
ER
CO
M
BI
N
ER
SINGLE PARTS ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
• mod. RAS 2 chassis: 19” 1 U Rack chassis contains: 2 PSU, controller with local Display, Web GUI & SNMP
• mod. AS 2:  Swappable Plug-in RF input Amplifier contain: full LNB Control, RF Input Monitor Port, RF Power Sensor, RF Input